
FUTBOLAS
TURNYRINĖS LENTELĖS
B GRUPĖ
A POGRUPIS
	Komandos pavadinimas
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	Taškai
	Vieta

	
1. PANDĖLYS
(Pandėlys)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
2. ENTUZIASTAI
(Rokiškis)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
3. FC TORNADO
(Rokiškis)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
4. KAZOKIŠKĖS
(Elektrėnų sav.)
	
	
	
	
	
	


· Į atkrintamąsias varžybas patenka 1-2 vietas pogrupyje užėmusios komandos.

B POGRUPIS
	Komandos pavadinimas
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	Taškai
	Vieta

	
1. PANDĖLYS-2
(Pandėlys)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
2. FUTBOLO ENTUZIASTAI
(Panevėžys)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
3. ROKIŠKIO SENJORAI
(Rokiškis)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
4. [bookmark: _GoBack]DUBLERIAI
(Biržai)
	
	
	
	
	
	


· Į atkrintamąsias varžybas patenka 1-2 vietas pogrupyje užėmusios komandos.


FUTBOLAS
ATKRINTAMOSIOS VARŽYBOS
B GRUPĖ

	
	
	

	A1
	
	

	
	
	

	
	 
	

	
	
	

	B2
	
	Nugalėtojas

	
	
	

	
	
	 

	
	
	

	B1
	
	

	
	
	

	
	 
	

	
	
	

	A2
	
	

	
	
	III vieta

	
	 
	

	
	
	 

	
	
	



	KOMANDOS PRIZININKĖS:
1. 
2. 
3. 

	NAUDINGIAUSIAS ŽAIDĖJAS:
1. 




